NEW MASTERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2010

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

414
698
1,112

923
860
1,783

2,895

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

47
82
129

254
192
446

575

TABLE ll-1a

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

380
647
1,027

608
414
1,022

2,049

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

40
65
105

143
64
207

312

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.92
0.93
0.92

0.66
0.48
0.57

0.71

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.85
0.79
0.81

0.56
0.33
0.46

0.54

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

297
529
826

148
124
272

1,098

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

33
50
83

55
33
88

171

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.78
0.82
0.80

0.24
0.30
0.27

0.54

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.83
0.77
0.79

0.38
0.52
0.43

0.55



