## NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2010 TABLE II-1a

	NUMBER OF	NUMBER	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED	NUMBER ACTUALLY	ACCEPTED/ ENROLLED
NEW MASTERS	APPLICANTS*	ACCEPTED	RATIO	ENROLLED	RATIO
In-State					
Men	414	380	0.92	297	0.78
Women	698	647	0.93	529	0.82
Total	1,112	1,027	0.92	826	0.80
Out-of-State					
Men	923	608	0.66	148	0.24
Women	860	414	0.48	124	0.30
Total	1,783	1,022	0.57	272	0.27
TOTAL NEW MASTERS	2,895	2,049	0.71	1,098	0.54
NEW DOCTORATES	NUMBER OF	NUMBER	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED	NUMBER ACTUALLY	ACCEPTED/ ENROLLED
NEW DOCTORATES	APPLICANTS*	ACCEPTED	RATIO	ENROLLED	RATIO
In-State					
Men	47	40	0.85	33	0.83
Women	82	65	0.79	50	0.77
Total	129	105	0.81	83	0.79
Out-of-State					
Men	254	143	0.56	55	0.38
Women	192	64	0.33	33	0.52
Total	446	207	0.46	88	0.43
TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES	575	312	0.54	171	0.55

<sup>\*</sup> Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.